
Femmes
Women Time:

Page:   1
Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION  1

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION 1

247 USAHEENAN Katie
246 USAYIM Tabitha
245 USAMILES Ashley
244 USASCHWIKERT Tasha
241 USABHARDWAJ Mohini
243 USATIDD Rachel

196 JOYCE Kerry RSA
202 NOLAN Ailish RSA
201 SCHULTZ Tamaryn RSA
197 D’OLIVEIRA Dominique RSA

 43 ARAUJO Heine BRA
 40 SALANI Stefani BRA
 41 SANTOS Daiane BRA
 42 COMIN Camila BRA
 44 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA
 45 BORDA Coral BRA

139 JI Hae−Sung KOR
141 KIM Ra−Ra KOR
144 LEE Soo−Jin KOR
140 CHOI Mi−Sun KOR
142 PARK Mi−Kyung KOR



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:   2
Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION  2

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION 2

144 KORLEE Soo−Jin
141 KORKIM Ra−Ra
139 KORJI Hae−Sung
140 KORCHOI Mi−Sun
142 KORPARK Mi−Kyung

245 MILES Ashley USA
241 BHARDWAJ Mohini USA
246 YIM Tabitha USA
247 HEENAN Katie USA
244 SCHWIKERT Tasha USA
243 TIDD Rachel USA

196 JOYCE Kerry RSA
202 NOLAN Ailish RSA
197 D’OLIVEIRA Dominique RSA
201 SCHULTZ Tamaryn RSA

 40 SALANI Stefani BRA
 43 ARAUJO Heine BRA
 42 COMIN Camila BRA
 44 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA
 41 SANTOS Daiane BRA
 45 BORDA Coral BRA



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:   3
Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION  3

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION 3

 45 BRABORDA Coral
 42 BRACOMIN Camila
 43 BRAARAUJO Heine
 41 BRASANTOS Daiane
 44 BRAHYPOLITO Daniele
 40 BRASALANI Stefani

141 KIM Ra−Ra KOR
144 LEE Soo−Jin KOR
142 PARK Mi−Kyung KOR
139 JI Hae−Sung KOR
140 CHOI Mi−Sun KOR

241 BHARDWAJ Mohini USA
247 HEENAN Katie USA
243 TIDD Rachel USA
244 SCHWIKERT Tasha USA
246 YIM Tabitha USA
245 MILES Ashley USA

202 NOLAN Ailish RSA
201 SCHULTZ Tamaryn RSA
196 JOYCE Kerry RSA
197 D’OLIVEIRA Dominique RSA



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:   4
Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION  4

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION 4

201 RSASCHULTZ Tamaryn
202 RSANOLAN Ailish
197 RSAD’OLIVEIRA Dominique
196 RSAJOYCE Kerry

 45 BORDA Coral BRA
 41 SANTOS Daiane BRA
 42 COMIN Camila BRA
 44 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA
 43 ARAUJO Heine BRA
 40 SALANI Stefani BRA

139 JI Hae−Sung KOR
141 KIM Ra−Ra KOR
140 CHOI Mi−Sun KOR
144 LEE Soo−Jin KOR
142 PARK Mi−Kyung KOR

247 HEENAN Katie USA
245 MILES Ashley USA
241 BHARDWAJ Mohini USA
246 YIM Tabitha USA
244 SCHWIKERT Tasha USA
243 TIDD Rachel USA



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:   6
Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION  1

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION 1

 29 BELJANS Jessica
 28 BELBURLINETTO Sabrina
 24 BELDEBRAS Caroline
 30 BELSOHET Celine
 26 BELDE WULF Ludivine

 36 PRAKHARENKA Svetlana BLR
 35 MEISAK Anna BLR
 38 TARASENKA Yulia BLR
 32 ZHARHANOVA Tatiana BLR
 37 RYHARENKA Tatiana BLR

137 KOROTKOVA Alexandra KGZ
225 BOHMAN Karolina SWE
156 TALBI Feriel LUX
111 KASTRITSI Dimitra GRE
251 ZABALETA Eddylin VEN
252 ARIANDZA Ariadne VEN

249 CORDEEVA Alexandra UZB
250 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB
227 CHEN Hsin Hui TPE
228 CHIANG Pi−Msuan TPE
229 TSAI Min Hsin TPE



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:   7
Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION  2

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION 2

249 UZBCORDEEVA Alexandra
227 TPECHEN Hsin Hui
229 TPETSAI Min Hsin
228 TPECHIANG Pi−Msuan
250 UZBCHUSOVITINA Oksana

 28 BURLINETTO Sabrina BEL
 30 SOHET Celine BEL
 25 PERSOON Sigrid BEL
 24 DEBRAS Caroline BEL
 29 JANS Jessica BEL

 72 CUSIDO Marta ESP
 74 PLANAS Alba ESP
 75 MOYA Esther ESP
 77 GOMEZ Elena ESP
 73 MORO Sara ESP

225 BOHMAN Karolina SWE
156 TALBI Feriel LUX
111 KASTRITSI Dimitra GRE
251 ZABALETA Eddylin VEN
252 ARIANDZA Ariadne VEN
137 KOROTKOVA Alexandra KGZ



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:   8
Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION  3

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION 3

156 LUXTALBI Feriel
111 GREKASTRITSI Dimitra
251 VENZABALETA Eddylin
252 VENARIANDZA Ariadne
137 KGZKOROTKOVA Alexandra
225 SWEBOHMAN Karolina

227 CHEN Hsin Hui TPE
229 TSAI Min Hsin TPE
228 CHIANG Pi−Msuan TPE
249 CORDEEVA Alexandra UZB
250 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB

 36 PRAKHARENKA Svetlana BLR
 35 MEISAK Anna BLR
 32 ZHARHANOVA Tatiana BLR
 38 TARASENKA Yulia BLR
 37 RYHARENKA Tatiana BLR

 76 PARERA Ana ESP
 74 PLANAS Alba ESP
 72 CUSIDO Marta ESP
 73 MORO Sara ESP
 77 GOMEZ Elena ESP



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:   9
Date: 29-10-2001
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION  4

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION 4

 76 ESPPARERA Ana
 77 ESPGOMEZ Elena
 72 ESPCUSIDO Marta
 75 ESPMOYA Esther
 73 ESPMORO Sara

252 ARIANDZA Ariadne VEN
251 ZABALETA Eddylin VEN
137 KOROTKOVA Alexandra KGZ
225 BOHMAN Karolina SWE
156 TALBI Feriel LUX

 26 DE WULF Ludivine BEL
 29 JANS Jessica BEL
 30 SOHET Celine BEL
 24 DEBRAS Caroline BEL
 28 BURLINETTO Sabrina BEL

 35 MEISAK Anna BLR
 32 ZHARHANOVA Tatiana BLR
 36 PRAKHARENKA Svetlana BLR
 38 TARASENKA Yulia BLR
 37 RYHARENKA Tatiana BLR



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:  10
Date: 29-10-2001
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION  5

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION 5

 35 BLRMEISAK Anna
 38 BLRTARASENKA Yulia
 36 BLRPRAKHARENKA Svetlana
 32 BLRZHARHANOVA Tatiana
 37 BLRRYHARENKA Tatiana
 33 BLRZARZHITSKAYA Marina

 75 MOYA Esther ESP
 72 CUSIDO Marta ESP
 74 PLANAS Alba ESP
 77 GOMEZ Elena ESP
 73 MORO Sara ESP

228 CHIANG Pi−Msuan TPE
229 TSAI Min Hsin TPE
249 CORDEEVA Alexandra UZB
250 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB
227 CHEN Hsin Hui TPE

 28 BURLINETTO Sabrina BEL
 26 DE WULF Ludivine BEL
 24 DEBRAS Caroline BEL
 29 JANS Jessica BEL
 30 SOHET Celine BEL



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:  11
Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 3   ROTATION  1

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 3   ROTATION 1

151 LATDIKINA Natalia
148 LATMISIUGINA Irina
149 LATSOUSHITCKA Anna
150 LATNOSENKO Jana
147 LATKOSHEVETCA Viktoria

 79 ISOMAKI Kaisa FIN
 80 OKSANEN Riina FIN
 83 PALMU Jaana FIN
 84 ALMENOSKA Annukka FIN
 81 SKYTTA Maria FIN

215 WIJERATHNA Danushka SRI
214 SHAMEN Achini SRI
124 DENTI Giorgia ITA
123 BERGAMELLI Monica ITA
125 CAVALLI Cristina ITA

101 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR
 96 WILLIAMS Emma GBR
 95 WILCOX Melissa GBR
 97 MURDOCK Holly GBR

100 WILLIS Nicola GBR



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:  12
Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 3   ROTATION  2

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 3   ROTATION 2

100 GBRWILLIS Nicola
101 GBRTWEDDLE Elizabeth
 97 GBRMURDOCK Holly
 96 GBRWILLIAMS Emma
 95 GBRWILCOX Melissa

147 KOSHEVETCA Viktoria LAT
151 DIKINA Natalia LAT
148 MISIUGINA Irina LAT
149 SOUSHITCKA Anna LAT
150 NOSENKO Jana LAT

113 MURAI Beata HUN
114 SZIKORA Zjanett HUN
118 VIGH Reka HUN
116 STRIFLER Angela HUN
117 PAP Irisz HUN

214 SHAMEN Achini SRI
124 DENTI Giorgia ITA
125 CAVALLI Cristina ITA
123 BERGAMELLI Monica ITA
215 WIJERATHNA Danushka SRI



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:  13
Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 3   ROTATION  3

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 3   ROTATION 3

124 ITADENTI Giorgia
125 ITACAVALLI Cristina
123 ITABERGAMELLI Monica
214 SRISHAMEN Achini
215 SRIWIJERATHNA Danushka

100 WILLIS Nicola GBR
 95 WILCOX Melissa GBR
 96 WILLIAMS Emma GBR
 97 MURDOCK Holly GBR

101 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR

 79 ISOMAKI Kaisa FIN
 83 PALMU Jaana FIN
 84 ALMENOSKA Annukka FIN
 81 SKYTTA Maria FIN
 85 TAAVISTAINEN Tiina FIN

115 FELLNER Andrea HUN
114 SZIKORA Zjanett HUN
118 VIGH Reka HUN
116 STRIFLER Angela HUN
117 PAP Irisz HUN



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:  14
Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 3   ROTATION  4

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 3   ROTATION 4

115 HUNFELLNER Andrea
117 HUNPAP Irisz
118 HUNVIGH Reka
114 HUNSZIKORA Zjanett
116 HUNSTRIFLER Angela

124 DENTI Giorgia ITA
125 CAVALLI Cristina ITA
215 WIJERATHNA Danushka SRI
214 SHAMEN Achini SRI
123 BERGAMELLI Monica ITA

150 NOSENKO Jana LAT
148 MISIUGINA Irina LAT
147 KOSHEVETCA Viktoria LAT
151 DIKINA Natalia LAT
149 SOUSHITCKA Anna LAT

 80 OKSANEN Riina FIN
 83 PALMU Jaana FIN
 81 SKYTTA Maria FIN
 84 ALMENOSKA Annukka FIN
 85 TAAVISTAINEN Tiina FIN



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:  15
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 3   ROTATION  5

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 3   ROTATION 5

 79 FINISOMAKI Kaisa
 83 FINPALMU Jaana
 81 FINSKYTTA Maria
 84 FINALMENOSKA Annukka
 85 FINTAAVISTAINEN Tiina

113 MURAI Beata HUN
117 PAP Irisz HUN
118 VIGH Reka HUN
114 SZIKORA Zjanett HUN
116 STRIFLER Angela HUN

101 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR
 96 WILLIAMS Emma GBR
 95 WILCOX Melissa GBR
 97 MURDOCK Holly GBR

100 WILLIS Nicola GBR

147 KOSHEVETCA Viktoria LAT
148 MISIUGINA Irina LAT
151 DIKINA Natalia LAT
149 SOUSHITCKA Anna LAT
150 NOSENKO Jana LAT



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:  16
Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 4   ROTATION  1

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 4   ROTATION 1

 58 CANSIMBHUDAS Jennifer
 52 CANGILMORE Crystal
 56 CANOUELETTE Joelle
 54 CANPECKETT Ashley
 55 CANRICHARDSON Kate

212 MARKUS Janja SLO
154 KAZDAILEVICIUTE Ingrida LTU
153 KOVALIOVA Julia LTU
135 SABIROVA Ulyana KAZ

 49 TODOROVA Radostina BUL
 50 IVANOVA Antonia BUL
 47 RANGELOVA Ralitsa BUL
 48 KUZNETSOVA Evguenia BUL

  6 PARIGI Gabriela ARG
  2 SIROLLI Merina ARG
  5 CONDE Daniela ARG
  1 MAZZONI Romina ARG
  4 CARNEVALE Celeste ARG



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:  17
Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 4   ROTATION  2

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 4   ROTATION 2

  6 ARGPARIGI Gabriela
  5 ARGCONDE Daniela
  1 ARGMAZZONI Romina
  4 ARGCARNEVALE Celeste
  2 ARGSIROLLI Merina

 52 GILMORE Crystal CAN
 58 SIMBHUDAS Jennifer CAN
 54 PECKETT Ashley CAN
 55 RICHARDSON Kate CAN
 53 PLANTE Amelie CAN
 56 OUELETTE Joelle CAN

154 KAZDAILEVICIUTE Ingrida LTU
153 KOVALIOVA Julia LTU
135 SABIROVA Ulyana KAZ
212 MARKUS Janja SLO

 49 TODOROVA Radostina BUL
 50 IVANOVA Antonia BUL
 47 RANGELOVA Ralitsa BUL
 48 KUZNETSOVA Evguenia BUL



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:  18
Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 4   ROTATION  3

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 4   ROTATION 3

 50 BULIVANOVA Antonia
 49 BULTODOROVA Radostina
 48 BULKUZNETSOVA Evguenia
 47 BULRANGELOVA Ralitsa

  5 CONDE Daniela ARG
  6 PARIGI Gabriela ARG
  2 SIROLLI Merina ARG
  4 CARNEVALE Celeste ARG
  1 MAZZONI Romina ARG

 56 OUELETTE Joelle CAN
 54 PECKETT Ashley CAN
 58 SIMBHUDAS Jennifer CAN
 52 GILMORE Crystal CAN
 55 RICHARDSON Kate CAN

153 KOVALIOVA Julia LTU
135 SABIROVA Ulyana KAZ
212 MARKUS Janja SLO
154 KAZDAILEVICIUTE Ingrida LTU



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:  19
Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 4   ROTATION  4

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 4   ROTATION 4

135 KAZSABIROVA Ulyana
212 SLOMARKUS Janja
154 LTUKAZDAILEVICIUTE Ingrida
153 LTUKOVALIOVA Julia

 50 IVANOVA Antonia BUL
 49 TODOROVA Radostina BUL
 47 RANGELOVA Ralitsa BUL
 48 KUZNETSOVA Evguenia BUL

  5 CONDE Daniela ARG
  1 MAZZONI Romina ARG
  6 PARIGI Gabriela ARG
  4 CARNEVALE Celeste ARG
  2 SIROLLI Merina ARG

 52 GILMORE Crystal CAN
 54 PECKETT Ashley CAN
 56 OUELETTE Joelle CAN
 55 RICHARDSON Kate CAN
 58 SIMBHUDAS Jennifer CAN



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:  21
Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 5   ROTATION  1

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 5   ROTATION 1

106 GERABEL Katja
104 GERHOFMANN Gritt
103 GERWELLER Gabi
108 GERBRUEGGEMANN Lisa
105 GERSCHWEIGERT Birgit

166 NUIJTEN Monique NED
168 VALENTIJN Rikst NED
169 WAMMES Gabrielle NED
165 ENDEL Renske NED
170 VAN DE LEUR Verona NED

217 BALZ Alexandra SUI
 62 DE LA PENA Janerky CUB

234 ROSCHUPKINA Olga UKR
233 SIRENKO Natalia UKR
235 YAROSH Tatiana UKR
237 KVASHA Alona UKR
239 SIROBABA Natalia UKR



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:  22
Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 5   ROTATION  2

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 5   ROTATION 2

234 UKRROSCHUPKINA Olga
235 UKRYAROSH Tatiana
233 UKRSIRENKO Natalia
239 UKRSIROBABA Natalia
237 UKRKVASHA Alona

107 SCHUETZ Conny GER
106 ABEL Katja GER
103 WELLER Gabi GER
108 BRUEGGEMANN Lisa GER
105 SCHWEIGERT Birgit GER

254 TUMPA Debnath IND
255 SUNDARI Mondal IND
256 RAKHI Debnath IND
259 SUKHBIR Kaur IND
257 ROMIKA IND

 62 DE LA PENA Janerky CUB
217 BALZ Alexandra SUI



Femmes
Women Time:
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 5   ROTATION  3

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 5   ROTATION 3

217 SUIBALZ Alexandra
 62 CUBDE LA PENA Janerky

235 YAROSH Tatiana UKR
237 KVASHA Alona UKR
234 ROSCHUPKINA Olga UKR
239 SIROBABA Natalia UKR
238 YAROTSKA Irina UKR

168 VALENTIJN Rikst NED
169 WAMMES Gabrielle NED
165 ENDEL Renske NED
166 NUIJTEN Monique NED
170 VAN DE LEUR Verona NED

255 SUNDARI Mondal IND
257 ROMIKA IND
254 TUMPA Debnath IND
258 MEENAKSHI IND
256 RAKHI Debnath IND



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:  24
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 5   ROTATION  4

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 5   ROTATION 4

254 INDTUMPA Debnath
255 INDSUNDARI Mondal
259 INDSUKHBIR Kaur
257 INDROMIKA
258 INDMEENAKSHI

 62 DE LA PENA Janerky CUB
217 BALZ Alexandra SUI

103 WELLER Gabi GER
104 HOFMANN Gritt GER
108 BRUEGGEMANN Lisa GER
105 SCHWEIGERT Birgit GER
106 ABEL Katja GER

165 ENDEL Renske NED
166 NUIJTEN Monique NED
168 VALENTIJN Rikst NED
169 WAMMES Gabrielle NED
170 VAN DE LEUR Verona NED



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:  25
Date: 29-10-2001
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 5   ROTATION  5

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 5   ROTATION 5

168 NEDVALENTIJN Rikst
165 NEDENDEL Renske
166 NEDNUIJTEN Monique
169 NEDWAMMES Gabrielle
170 NEDVAN DE LEUR Verona

256 RAKHI Debnath IND
254 TUMPA Debnath IND
257 ROMIKA IND
259 SUKHBIR Kaur IND
255 SUNDARI Mondal IND

237 KVASHA Alona UKR
235 YAROSH Tatiana UKR
234 ROSCHUPKINA Olga UKR
239 SIROBABA Natalia UKR
238 YAROTSKA Irina UKR

104 HOFMANN Gritt GER
107 SCHUETZ Conny GER
106 ABEL Katja GER
105 SCHWEIGERT Birgit GER
108 BRUEGGEMANN Lisa GER
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Women Time:
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 6   ROTATION  1

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 6   ROTATION 1

184 POLSZTETNER Anna
182 POLSKOWRONSKA Malgorzata
183 POLSKOWRONSKA Joanna
185 POLBARCZYNSKA Joanna

162 MOGOLLON Lyerida MEX
159 MAGANA Brenda MEX

 70 KUNCOVA Nela CZE
 65 RADKOVA Michaela CZE
 69 OBONOVA Zusana CZE
 66 KOMRSKOVA Jana CZE
 67 MARESOVA Katerina CZE

209 ZASSYPKINA Maria RUS
205 EJOVA Ludmila RUS
210 ZIGANSHIVA Natalia RUS
204 KHORKINA Svetlana RUS
207 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS
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Women Time:
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 6   ROTATION  2

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 6   ROTATION 2

205 RUSEJOVA Ludmila
209 RUSZASSYPKINA Maria
210 RUSZIGANSHIVA Natalia
204 RUSKHORKINA Svetlana
207 RUSZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena

185 BARCZYNSKA Joanna POL
182 SKOWRONSKA Malgorzata POL
183 SKOWRONSKA Joanna POL
184 SZTETNER Anna POL

162 MOGOLLON Lyerida MEX
159 MAGANA Brenda MEX

 65 RADKOVA Michaela CZE
 69 OBONOVA Zusana CZE
 70 KUNCOVA Nela CZE
 66 KOMRSKOVA Jana CZE
 67 MARESOVA Katerina CZE
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Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 6   ROTATION  3

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 6   ROTATION 3

 70 CZEKUNCOVA Nela
 69 CZEOBONOVA Zusana
 67 CZEMARESOVA Katerina
 65 CZERADKOVA Michaela
 66 CZEKOMRSKOVA Jana

209 ZASSYPKINA Maria RUS
207 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS
210 ZIGANSHIVA Natalia RUS
205 EJOVA Ludmila RUS
204 KHORKINA Svetlana RUS

185 BARCZYNSKA Joanna POL
182 SKOWRONSKA Malgorzata POL
183 SKOWRONSKA Joanna POL
184 SZTETNER Anna POL

162 MOGOLLON Lyerida MEX
159 MAGANA Brenda MEX
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 6   ROTATION  4

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 6   ROTATION 4

162 MEXMOGOLLON Lyerida
159 MEXMAGANA Brenda

 65 RADKOVA Michaela CZE
 68 PAVYRKOVA Katerina CZE
 67 MARESOVA Katerina CZE
 66 KOMRSKOVA Jana CZE
 69 OBONOVA Zusana CZE

209 ZASSYPKINA Maria RUS
207 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS
204 KHORKINA Svetlana RUS
210 ZIGANSHIVA Natalia RUS
205 EJOVA Ludmila RUS

185 BARCZYNSKA Joanna POL
184 SZTETNER Anna POL
182 SKOWRONSKA Malgorzata POL
183 SKOWRONSKA Joanna POL
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Women Time:
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 7   ROTATION  1

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 7   ROTATION 1

189 ROMBOBOC Loredana
190 ROMULMEANU Andrea
188 ROMRADUCAN Andrea
193 ROMCOJOCAR Sabina
191 ROMSTROESCU Silvia
194 ROMIONESCU Carmen

 20 HOETZMANNSEDER Sandra AUT
 19 HEIN Sonja AUT
 22 OBERHAUSER Verena AUT
 21 PICCARDI Heidi AUT

  8 AGABALYAN Ani ARM
231 MARZOUK Leonie TUN
120 MORELI Michal ISR

 87 HARS Magaly FRA
 92 SOUPE Nelly FRA
 88 FURNON Ludivine FRA
 91 COUTZAC Clelia FRA
 89 REGEASE Delphine FRA



Femmes
Women Time:
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 7   ROTATION  2

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 7   ROTATION 2

 90 FRAPASQUET Elisa
 87 FRAHARS Magaly
 92 FRASOUPE Nelly
 89 FRAREGEASE Delphine
 91 FRACOUTZAC Clelia

194 IONESCU Carmen ROM
191 STROESCU Silvia ROM
193 COJOCAR Sabina ROM
188 RADUCAN Andrea ROM
189 BOBOC Loredana ROM
190 ULMEANU Andrea ROM

 19 HEIN Sonja AUT
 20 HOETZMANNSEDER Sandra AUT
 22 OBERHAUSER Verena AUT
 21 PICCARDI Heidi AUT

231 MARZOUK Leonie TUN
120 MORELI Michal ISR

  8 AGABALYAN Ani ARM



Femmes
Women Time:
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 7   ROTATION  3

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 7   ROTATION 3

120 ISRMORELI Michal
  8 ARMAGABALYAN Ani

231 TUNMARZOUK Leonie

 90 PASQUET Elisa FRA
 88 FURNON Ludivine FRA
 92 SOUPE Nelly FRA
 89 REGEASE Delphine FRA
 91 COUTZAC Clelia FRA

194 IONESCU Carmen ROM
191 STROESCU Silvia ROM
193 COJOCAR Sabina ROM
188 RADUCAN Andrea ROM
189 BOBOC Loredana ROM
190 ULMEANU Andrea ROM

 19 HEIN Sonja AUT
 20 HOETZMANNSEDER Sandra AUT
 22 OBERHAUSER Verena AUT
 21 PICCARDI Heidi AUT
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Women Time:
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 7   ROTATION  4

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 7   ROTATION 4

 22 AUTOBERHAUSER Verena
 20 AUTHOETZMANNSEDER Sandra
 21 AUTPICCARDI Heidi
 19 AUTHEIN Sonja

  8 AGABALYAN Ani ARM
231 MARZOUK Leonie TUN
120 MORELI Michal ISR

 87 HARS Magaly FRA
 92 SOUPE Nelly FRA
 88 FURNON Ludivine FRA
 91 COUTZAC Clelia FRA
 89 REGEASE Delphine FRA

189 BOBOC Loredana ROM
191 STROESCU Silvia ROM
190 ULMEANU Andrea ROM
188 RADUCAN Andrea ROM
193 COJOCAR Sabina ROM
194 IONESCU Carmen ROM



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:  36
Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 8   ROTATION  1

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 8   ROTATION 1

 60 CHNSUN Xiaojiao 223 DRABIKOVA Jana SVK
222 KVANKOVA Monika SVK
219 LEHTSKA Dobroslava SVK
220 ADAMSKA Veronika SVK
221 SEKEROVA Zuzana SVK

173 LUND Siri NOR
172 BERGER Lotte NOR
175 BOISVERT Marie Eve NOR
178 HANSSON Henriette NOR
174 KLEPPE Astrid Selland NOR

 14 TANNER Kylie AUS
 10 DUNN Jacqui AUS
 12 CROAK Alexandra AUS
 15 JOHNSTON Allison AUS
 11 SLATER Allana AUS
 13 ZARNAY Jessica AUS



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:  37
Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 8   ROTATION  2

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 8   ROTATION 2

 14 AUSTANNER Kylie
 10 AUSDUNN Jacqui
 12 AUSCROAK Alexandra
 11 AUSSLATER Allana
 15 AUSJOHNSTON Allison
 13 AUSZARNAY Jessica

 60 SUN Xiaojiao CHN

222 KVANKOVA Monika SVK
220 ADAMSKA Veronika SVK
219 LEHTSKA Dobroslava SVK
221 SEKEROVA Zuzana SVK
223 DRABIKOVA Jana SVK

174 KLEPPE Astrid Selland NOR
173 LUND Siri NOR
172 BERGER Lotte NOR
175 BOISVERT Marie Eve NOR
178 HANSSON Henriette NOR



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:  38
Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 8   ROTATION  3

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 8   ROTATION 3

174 NORKLEPPE Astrid Selland
172 NORBERGER Lotte
178 NORHANSSON Henriette
175 NORBOISVERT Marie Eve
176 NORHANNSON Kathrine

 15 JOHNSTON Allison AUS
 13 ZARNAY Jessica AUS
 12 CROAK Alexandra AUS
 11 SLATER Allana AUS
 10 DUNN Jacqui AUS
 14 TANNER Kylie AUS

 60 SUN Xiaojiao CHN 222 KVANKOVA Monika SVK
219 LEHTSKA Dobroslava SVK
220 ADAMSKA Veronika SVK
221 SEKEROVA Zuzana SVK
223 DRABIKOVA Jana SVK



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:  39
Date: 29-10-2001

14:58
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 8   ROTATION  4

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 8   ROTATION 4

222 SVKKVANKOVA Monika
219 SVKLEHTSKA Dobroslava
220 SVKADAMSKA Veronika
221 SVKSEKEROVA Zuzana
223 SVKDRABIKOVA Jana

172 BERGER Lotte NOR
178 HANSSON Henriette NOR
173 LUND Siri NOR
176 HANNSON Kathrine NOR
175 BOISVERT Marie Eve NOR

 14 TANNER Kylie AUS
 15 JOHNSTON Allison AUS
 12 CROAK Alexandra AUS
 10 DUNN Jacqui AUS
 11 SLATER Allana AUS
 13 ZARNAY Jessica AUS

 60 SUN Xiaojiao CHN


